
12  HAHN Victoria 17.03.1993 AUT B 69.00 82 82 84 84

11  DE GREGORIO Ana 01.02.1991 ESP B 68.00 85 89 92 89

10  GODLEY Emily 22.10.1989 GBR B 67.55 87 90 92 92

9  LOPEZ Emma 14.03.1996 ESP B 67.95 85 89 92 92

8  MIKHALENKA Anastasiya 08.12.1995 BLR A 68.60 95 99 99 95

7  STRENIUS Patricia 23.11.1989 SWE A 68.75 93 96 98 96

6  PANOVA Hanna 25.06.1998 UKR A 67.70 90 94 97 97

5  JUNG Beata 02.01.1994 HUN A 68.60 93 97 98 98

4  BEGAJ Romela 02.11.1986 ALB A 67.45 98 101 101 98

3  KHLYAN Mariya 08.06.1992 UKR A 68.70 96 99 99 99

2  TILER Rebekah 13.01.1999 GBR A 68.30 93 96 100 100

1  ROMANOVA Anastasiia 02.10.1991 RUS A 68.95 103 107 112 112

16  RUMENOVIC Ivana 27.08.1999 CRO B 64.05 50 50 58 50

15  KLEINSTAPEL Monique 17.12.1982 NED B 68.10 76 76 80 76

14  JAGGI Nora 16.04.1995 SUI B 67.85 75 80 85 80

13  PUDIVITROVA Eliska 25.03.1994 CZE B 66.70 75 79 81 81

RESULT WOMEN 69 Kg SE SNATCH
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

WEIGHTLIFTING

SENIOR EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIPS
Split (CRO)    02-08 April 2017



12  JAGGI Nora 16.04.1995 SUI B 67.85 93 98 102 102

11  JUNG Beata 02.01.1994 HUN A 68.60 105 110 112 105

10  LOPEZ Emma 14.03.1996 ESP B 67.95 105 109 109 105

9  DE GREGORIO Ana 01.02.1991 ESP B 68.00 105 109 112 112

8  PANOVA Hanna 25.06.1998 UKR A 67.70 115 115 119 115

7  GODLEY Emily 22.10.1989 GBR B 67.55 112 117 117 117

6  BEGAJ Romela 02.11.1986 ALB A 67.45 121 121 125 121

5  STRENIUS Patricia 23.11.1989 SWE A 68.75 118 123 126 123

4  TILER Rebekah 13.01.1999 GBR A 68.30 120 124 124 124

3  KHLYAN Mariya 08.06.1992 UKR A 68.70 120 124 126 126

2  MIKHALENKA Anastasiya 08.12.1995 BLR A 68.60 122 127 130 130

1  ROMANOVA Anastasiia 02.10.1991 RUS A 68.95 125 131 135 131

16  RUMENOVIC Ivana 27.08.1999 CRO B 64.05 60 65 67 65

15  KLEINSTAPEL Monique 17.12.1982 NED B 68.10 90 90 90 90

14  PUDIVITROVA Eliska 25.03.1994 CZE B 66.70 90 94 94 94

13  HAHN Victoria 17.03.1993 AUT B 69.00 98 103 --- 98

RESULT WOMEN 69 Kg SE C.JERK
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

WEIGHTLIFTING

SENIOR EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIPS
Split (CRO)    02-08 April 2017



Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight Snatch C.&Jerk Result

2  KHLYAN Mariya 08.06.1992 UKR A 68.70 99 126 225

3  MIKHALENKA Anastasiya 08.12.1995 BLR A 68.60 95 130 225

4  TILER Rebekah 13.01.1999 GBR A 68.30 100 124 224

5  BEGAJ Romela 02.11.1986 ALB A 67.45 98 121 219

6  STRENIUS Patricia 23.11.1989 SWE A 68.75 96 123 219

7  PANOVA Hanna 25.06.1998 UKR A 67.70 97 115 212

8  GODLEY Emily 22.10.1989 GBR B 67.55 92 117 209

9  JUNG Beata 02.01.1994 HUN A 68.60 98 105 203

10  DE GREGORIO Ana 01.02.1991 ESP B 68.00 89 112 201

11  LOPEZ Emma 14.03.1996 ESP B 67.95 92 105 197

12  HAHN Victoria 17.03.1993 AUT B 69.00 84 98 182

13  JAGGI Nora 16.04.1995 SUI B 67.85 80 102 182

14  PUDIVITROVA Eliska 25.03.1994 CZE B 66.70 81 94 175

15  KLEINSTAPEL Monique 17.12.1982 NED B 68.10 76 90 166

16  RUMENOVIC Ivana 27.08.1999 CRO B 64.05 50 65 115

RESULT WOMEN 69 Kg SE TOTAL

WEIGHTLIFTING

SENIOR EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIPS
Split (CRO)    02-08 April 2017

1  ROMANOVA Anastasiia 02.10.1991 RUS A 68.95 112 131 243



4 213  TILER Rebekah 13.01.1999 GBR 227 68.30 93 96 100 100 120 124 124 124 224

2 155  ROMANOVA Anastasiia 02.10.1991 RUS 240 68.95 103 107 112 112 125 131 135 131 243

3 203  MIKHALENKA Anastasiya 08.12.1995 BLR 225 68.60 95 99 99 95 122 127 130 130 225

5 446  JUNG Beata 02.01.1994 HUN 216 68.60 93 97 98 98 105 110 112 105 203

1 120  BEGAJ Romela 02.11.1986 ALB 230 67.45 98 101 101 98 121 121 125 121 219

8 672  KHLYAN Mariya 08.06.1992 UKR 220 68.70 96 99 99 99 120 124 126 126 225

7 635  STRENIUS Patricia 23.11.1989 SWE 226 68.75 93 96 98 96 118 123 126 123 219

6 490  PANOVA Hanna 25.06.1998 UKR 225 67.70 90 94 97 97 115 115 119 115 212

President of Jury: Secretary:

Lot Name Born Nat B.WeightEntry

WOMEN SE 69

N° Snatch Clean and Jerk

Res.321 Res.321
Total

WEIGHTLIFTING

SENIOR EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIPS
Split (CRO) - 02-08 April 2017

President of jury:

Members of jury:

ION Gerogeta - ROU

LOMMA Esa - FIN

NAZAROV Vahid - AZE

Center Referee:

MAFTEI Christina - ROUReferee:

LALJEK Slavko - SLO

Res. Referee:

HOFFLER Mike - GER

OSWALD Ian - GBR

Tech. Controller: CHARLES Caroline - GBR

Doctor on duty: MEDIC Dado - SRB

Marshall: SOCKO Agnieszka - POL 

Timekeeper: WOLTINSKI Dani -ISRTKACHENCO Kim - UKR

AKKUS Hasan - TUR

Session no.: 04/05 17:25 Weigh-In:15:25

When New Records are displayed: CY = Continental Youth - WY = World Youth - CJ = Continental Junior - WJ = World Junior - C23 = Continental Under 23 - CS = Continental Senior - WS = World Senior
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